
12" Stop/Slow HIP Paddle w/6" Padded
Handle
12" Stop/Slow HIP Paddle w/6" Padded
Handle & Paddle Cover
18" Stop/Slow HIP Paddle w/6" Padded
Handle
18" Stop/Slow HIP Paddle w/6" Padded
Handle
18" Stop/Slow HIP Paddle w/6" Padded
Handle & Paddle Cover
24" Stop/Slow HIP Paddle w/6" Padded
Handle
24" Stop/Slow HIP Paddle w/telescopic
4-8' Handle & Paddle Cover
24" Stop/Slow DG Paddle w/ 6" Paddle
Handle
24" Stop/Slow DG w/ telescopic 4-8'
Handle & Paddle Cover
Handle, Orange Telescopic 4-8 FT
w/holder for LED Paddles
Holder, Black (Paddle Holder Only)
Charger Replacement
Battery Replacement

LED STOP/SLOW
PADDLES

03-816

03-816-25

03-818

03-819

03-818-27

03-845

03-845-10

03-846

03-846-11

03-812-O

03-812-BH
03-810-C
03-810-BATTERY

- Meets MUTCD Standards
- Lithium ION Rechargeable Battery
- Li-ION Charger
- Steady Burn / Flashing Mode
- Reflective HIP Sheeting
- Visible up to 1 Mile
- Powered by 2,200mAh Lithium Ion
Battery
- Battery Life: 3 Years

Cortina Safety Products
10706 W. Grand Ave
Franklin Park, IL 60131
847.455.2800
www.cortinaco.com

CCI Canada
195 Edwards St.
ST. Thomas, ON
CA N5P 1Z4
519.631.2900

About the Product

YOUR WORKZONE!

PROTECT

DescriptionItem #


